TERENNI TRIATLON 2025 - (Zeny)
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Bisova Stépanka (2000)
Stupkova Barbora (2002)
Jakubcova Nikol (2007)
Mikesovéa Michaela (2005)
Brenkova Andéla (2008)
Praskd Vendulka (1976)
Chantelli Dita (1979)
Plstova Sarka (2002)
Rakova Gabriela (1975)
Dérglova Eliska (1989)
Tomasova Lenka (1981)
Vaclavkova Petra (1979)
Krausova Darina (1974)
Stranska Sofie (2008)
Novékova Ellen (2009)
Cunéatova Tereza (2007)
Studena Sofie (2009)
Kadleckova Lucie (1976)
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TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
Tri club Ceska Lipa

Tri club Ceska Lipa
KOME KLUB

TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Enjoy triatlon klub

KruSnoman TT Litvinov

Spartak Trutnov

Tri club Ceska Lipa
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Tri club Ceska Lipa

KruSnoman TT Litvinov

1000,00 (2.)
950,00 (5.)
0,00 (.)
920,00 (6.)
880,00 (12.)
900,00 (7.)

890,00 (11.)
0,00 (.)
870,00 (15.)
860,00 (18.)
850,00 (19.)

950,00 (4.)
920,00 (5.)
890,00 (9.)
1000,00 (1.)

900,00 (8.)
0,00 (.)
880,00 (12.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)
945,00 (4.)
0,00 (.)
935,00 (5.)

924,00 (6.)

914,00 (7.)

1000,00 (2.)
0,00 (.)
950,00 (10.)
0,00 (.)

1000,00 (1.)

0,00 (.)

TRIATLON

terénni

&S
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3050,00
2948,00
1916,00
1895,00
1840,00
1815,00
1790,00
1000,00
950,00
924,00
920,00
914,00
900,00
890,00
880,00
870,00
860,00
850,00



